SERIES SVHLV CL CX -SS
The energy-saving qualities of infrared heating can be applied in
many wet, contaminated or harsh environments with the -SS Series
of stainless steel low intensity tube heaters from Re-Verber-Ray®.
Constructed of 304 and 409 stainless steels, the -SS Series is also
ideal for use in many outdoor applications.  Re-Verber-Ray® -SS
Series infrared tube heaters offer the latest in technology and the
BEST in durability and performance!

MODEL # gAS*
bTU/h
HIgH FIRE
bTU/h
LOW FIRE LEngTH WEIgHT
MOUnTIng
HEIgHTS**
SI
n
g
LE
-S
TA
g
E
DX-20-75-SS n or LP 75,000 n/A 21’-7” 145 lbs. 11’ to 18’
DX-30-75-SS n or LP 75,000 n/A 31’-3” 195 lbs. 12’ to 20’
DX-30-100-SS n or LP 100,000 n/A 31’-3” 195 lbs. 13’ to 23’
DX-40-75-SS n or LP 75,000 n/A 40’-11” 235 lbs. 12’ to 20’
DX-40-100-SS n or LP 100,000 n/A 40’-11” 235 lbs. 13’ to 23’
DX-40-125-SS n or LP 125,000 n/A 40’-11” 235 lbs. 14’ to 25’
DX-40-150-SS n or LP 150,000 n/A 40’-11” 235 lbs. 16’ to 30’
DX-50-100-SS n or LP 100,000 n/A 50’-7” 290 lbs. 15’ to 27’
DX-50-125-SS n or LP 125,000 n/A 50’-7” 290 lbs. 15’ to 27’
DX-50-150-SS n or LP 150,000 n/A 50’-7” 290 lbs. 16’ to 30’
DX-60-125-SS n or LP 125,000 n/A 60’-3” 330 lbs. 16’ to 30’
DX-60-150-SS n or LP 150,000 n/A 60’-3” 330 lbs. 17’ to 35’
TW
O
-S
TA
g
E
HL-20-75-SS n or LP 75,000 50,000 21’-7” 145 lbs. 10’ to 15’
HL-30-75-SS n or LP 75,000 50,000 31’-3” 195 lbs. 11’ to 18’
HL-30-100-SS n or LP 100,000 65,000 31’-3” 195 lbs. 12’ to 20’
HL-40-75-SS n or LP 75,000 50,000 40’-11” 235 lbs. 11’ to 18’
HL-40-100-SS n or LP 100,000 65,000 40’-11” 235 lbs. 12’ to 20’
HL-40-125-SS n or LP 125,000 95,000 40’-11” 235 lbs. 13’ to 23’
HL-40-150-SS n or LP 150,000 100,000 40’-11” 235 lbs. 14’ to 25’
HL-50-125-SS n or LP 125,000 95,000 50’-7” 290 lbs. 15’ to 27’
HL-50-150-SS n or LP 150,000 100,000 50’-7” 290 lbs. 15’ to 27’
HL-60-150-SS n or LP 150,000 100,000 60’-3” 330 lbs. 16’ to 30’
bTU Range:
Lengths:
gas Type:
Combustion Chamber: